SolarGlow RCS recycled ABS USB-rechargeable outdoor
light

SKU: TP1P513.47
Categorie:

LED solar table light made with RCS certified recycled ABS. Total recycled content: 71% based on total
item weight. RCS certification ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials. The
torch uses a re-chargeable A-grade 1200 mah lithium battery so no need to replace the batteries.
Simply re-charge via your USB socket and the integrated type C port. Including 80cm charging cable.

Charging time by cable: 3 hours. 10 hours in bright sunlight will provide up to 3-4 hours of working time.

Working time when fully charged: 20 hours. IPX 4 waterproof.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

Variations
Attribute SKU
#FFFFFF [ | TP1P513.473

Current
XD Xclusive
white

#FFFFFF

Recycled ABS, Recycled PE

CHN

true

White

14

14

12
14x14x12cm
287

417

60

32

32,5

60 x 32 x32,5cm
6,7

7,7

16

25

60

5

25 x 60 mm
Pad Print
Pad Print
Pad print
item front
true

14,5

14,5

13
14,5x14,5x 13 cm
true

Li-ion

37

1

Stock
4046



